
Sunday, Nov. 22
1 Z B AUCKLAND1070k 6, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. News from London
8.25 Your Health, by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Children’s Choir
10.30 "You'll Enjoy Education"
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 News from London
3.30 Jasper Abroad
4.45 The Diggers’ session
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A ta’k on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Wicrk for Victory"
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.30 Great Literature (R. A. Singer)7.45 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News, followed by the"Radio Theatre"
8.45 Special programme9.40 The American Hour
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

"WELLINGTON{130kc. 265m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London
8.15 A Religion for Monday morning8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom and

ag Children’
s Choir

9.15 Listen to the Band
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill ae):

:

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Star: Rene Houston
11.45 Comédy cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
_ 1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Troops Entertain
3. 0 Radio Matinee.
4.30 News from London
4.45 "Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Pinocchio
5.45 Tea-table tunes
6. O Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"

:

7.30 Oriwa’s Maori session

:

8. 0 Headline News, followed by "TheAmerican Hour"
8.45 Special programme
9.10 "Any Questions?" (last broadcast)

_ 9.40 Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 News from London11.15 Variety programme12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.25 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir9.15 Around the Bandstand
be 4 Hospital sessionFriendly Road Service of Song11.15 A budget of popular tuftes11.45 Sports summary (‘The Toff’’)12. 0 The luncheon session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 News from London
The Radio Matinee, featuring at
3.0, 1ZB Calling!The Headline News
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf an hour with Gwen (the blind
announcer)
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
"We Work for Victory"Studio presentation
Fun with Music ;
Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
Special programme
"Any Questions?"
Variety programmeRestful music
News from LondonIn lighter vein
Close down

AZB oon4310 kc. 334 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. Q Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song12. O Listeners’ favourites12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controlsa News from London
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The Radio Matinee '
3. 0 The Radio Theatre4. 0 The Diggers’ session4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"8/0 Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour ~
8.45 A special programme9.10 "Any Questions?" (last broadcast)11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 kc 244 m.
8. Oa.m. Recorded programme8.45 Hawaiian harmony9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with Charlie Kunz
10. 0 Selected recordings
10.30-12 noon ,The Listeners’ Programme5. Op.m. Rambling Through Records6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 News from London
6.30 ‘"‘We Work for Victory"
Coast Patrol
Radio Theatre :

Headline News, followed by theAmerican Hour
"Any Questions?"
Close downoo
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KSA
TheWorlds
Finest
MotorCzele

Weregret that todayYou
are unable tobuy4 B.S.A.
Motor Cycle: The Empire
needs these wonderful
machines,but thetimewIllcome
when You will speedalong the
roadon YourownBS.A: Inany
case; a post-war B.S.A: Motor
Cycle issomething worth wait-

ingfora

KSA
MotoR CYCLES
DistributorsforN:Z::Skeates&White
Ltd;,48FortSt,Auckland:

AOLRAM3.2

The Arrival of
New Zealands

9No: Early Settlers

Withtheestablishmentof theNewZealandCompanyin1837,andthe arrival of the Tory atPortNicholson, the realdaysOf
colonisationbegan. Today,NewZealandlooksbackwithunbounded
prideon the wisdom,foresightand industryof thosewhoput their
manhoodandwomanhoodintothe taskoftransformingtheforest-cladhilsand flax-covered plainsinto one of the most prosperous and

habitablelandsof theSouthSeas:
ROLLYOUR Ilustratedhereisthearrival(on18thApri,

1848)ofthe66PhilipLang"atPortChalmers:CIGARETTES Lyingat anchor is the JohnWickliffeWith whicharrivedinMarch: Thesetwovessels
broughtthefrstsettlerstoOtago:

JilverEerel
THENewZealand
Cigarette
Tobacco
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